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Overview
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Price
135.68 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

O

-0.10% (-0.14)

US0090661010
ABNB
Tradegate

EUR

Other

Stock

59,982 EUR
S&P 500

135.62 EUR (110)
135.68 EUR (57)
135.62 EUR
136.48 EUR
135.60 EUR
135.82 EUR
136.17043 EUR
1,744
237,453.28

51

57

WKN: 009066101
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/05/10
2024/04/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/26

on market
Headline Download
ER  Equity Weekly o
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
B Equity Weekly &,
2= Global Equity Ratings o
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0090661010&ID_NOTATION=316678567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0090661010&ID_NOTATION=316678567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=524684115daa659276ff1c9189035638d2d33b3e1b39ba439c6ae6e8b8d1912a&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=da7af8a4e723d3cb4&time=1715681777&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ac0835dc6bb1927a1d38686dabf63b1bdb68381f4a896dcd1b3073545f34442d&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3cc9e2627c0aa79a6&time=1715681777&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=23f9f2821e05a7153f81819561dc8cc3781259c5c2a67cfccdfdb2b9b63188bb&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=666165693dc14a0f2&time=1715681777&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3a722410da203538dee2c9dec0890d24f7e219cf4429f0f15beb7e8e8a7ab757&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=eef84be00040bba0f&time=1715681777&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=39e0748adbc94bd601a8df638f6dfc9259a82b0d84da43f0ba3edac0508c1d95&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=819ec3fd509ebadaf&time=1715681777&tool=RSC

AIRBNB INC. CLASS A

Details

2024/05/13 12:01:01

Price
135.68 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

-0.10% (-0.14)

ISIN US0090661010
Symbol ABNB
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 59,982 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 135.62 EUR (110)
Ask (Ask size) 135.68 EUR (57)
Open 135.62 EUR
High 136.48 EUR
Low 135.60 EUR
Close (prev. day) 135.82 EUR
VWAP 136.17043 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,744
Trading volume 237,453.28
Number of trades 51
Last size 57
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +22.85% +31.81% +12.42%
Perf (abs.) +25.26  +32.78  +15.00
Beta 1.71 1.75 1.71
Volatility 32.84 33.61 46.99
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date  Time

Xetra 2024/  11:20
05/13

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/  11:56
05/13

Tradegate 2024/ 12:01
05/13

Stuttgart 2024/ 08:11
05/13

Nasdaq 2024/  22:00

Price

135.82 EUR

135.20 EUR

135.68 EUR

136.40 EUR

146.32 USD

143.64 EUR (4,863
148.36 EUR (2,523
140.90 EUR (3,337
128.54 EUR (3,842
156.62 EUR (2024/03/21
119.72 EUR (2024/01/03
156.62 EUR (2024/03/21
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
95.50 EUR (2023/05/15)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.09 16
0.01 2
0.23 50
0.00 1
805.97 86,221
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=316678567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=318039305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=317309789
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=316678570
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=316066456

AIRBNB INC. CLASS A

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

05/10

2024/
05/13

2024/
05/10

2024/
05/13

2024/
05/13

2024/
05/13

2024/
04/29

2024/
05/10

2024/
05/13

2024/
05/13

08:00

15:32

08:00

08:00

11:50

20:06

17:44

09:30

08:08

135.62 EUR

147.50 USD

135.62 EUR

135.62 EUR

135.80 EUR

152.48 EUR

134.80 EUR

135.94 EUR

135.12 EUR

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

23
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=316678575
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=330441174
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=316678569
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=316678568
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=316678573
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210449
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210449
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906730
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906730
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=316678574
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=316678576

AIRBNB INC. CLASS A

Company profile

Company Logo

@ airbnb

Contact Details
AIRBNB INC.

888 Brannan Street - 94103 San Francisco
Telefon: +1-415-510-4027
Fax: +

E-mail: contact.press@airbnb.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

James Manyika

Alfred Lin

Amrita Ahuja

Angela
Ahrendts

Jeffrey Jordan
Joseph Gebbia

Kenneth
Chenault

Nathan
Blecharczyk

Brian Chesky
Ari Balogh
Dave
Stephenson
Hiroki Asai
Nathan
Blecharczyk
Rich Baer

Tara Bunch

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:contact.press@airbnb.com
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